Kentucky Greyhound Placement PO Box 1288, Shelbyville, KY 40066-1288 ${\bf 502\text{-}536\text{-}7594; Ky Greyhounds@yahoo.com;}$ www. Ky Greyhounds. org



Date :

GREYT F	EST PARTICIPANT	REGISTRA	TION		
Primary Name :		Cell #:			
Full Address :					
mail :		Number of Sighthounds attending:			
Humans you are registering:					
Please mark all years you have attended (circle):	2017	2018	2019 is	my first year	
Circle each to receive : Greyt Fest updates	Monthly Greyt Gre	ub Gatherers in	nvites to local	eateries	
Number attending pre-event concert 7 do not need to s		2019 come a	and go -	FREE	
Number attending Greyt Fest, July 20, on website - KyG	·	5 pm - see a	agenda	FREE	
Pre-ordering lunch or t-shirts is not	t required. It is the best v	vay to ensure	e we will have	e what you wa	int.
LUNCH \$13.50 each, sales tax included. available for purchase during the event. Entrée, b Select quantity of each entrée and of each dessert	. BBQ Lunch is optional; pre un, sides, dessert & drink.	e-order is reco Pre-orders en	mmended - a l d midnight 7/ 2	imited number v 1 4/2019.	
Entrees - mark quantities of each :					
Shredded Pork :	Shredded Chicken :		\	eggie Burger :	
Desserts - mark 1 for each entrée (included w	ſ				
Brownie :	Banana Pudding: :				ſ.
				X \$13.50	\$
EVENT T-SHIRTS \$22 each, sales tax inc your size by pre-ordering. <u>Sizes 3XL - 5 XL are pre-</u>			vill be availabl	e at event; mak	e sure we have
Medium : Large :	XL:			2XL:	
	Total numbe	r of event t-sh	irts	X \$22.00	Ś
Pre-order ONLY: Sizes 3 XL - 5 XL; \$28 each, sales		i oi eveni i sii		X \$22.00	Υ
	1				
3 XL : 4 XL:	5 XL :		:	V 620 00	
	Total number of addition			X \$28.00	
Payment Options: Checks or via PayPal		Additio	onal Donations	appreciated :	\$
Payment through PayPal does not require a PayPal account,	Please consider donating			PayPal fee	
KyG will be charged a processing fee.	offset proce	-		Donation:	\$
Mail checks; Form: mail to PO Box, scan to email, or	or text picture of form to p	hone number	above.	Grand Total:	\$
Best Western Shelbyville, 115 Isaac Shelby room. \$20 pet fee covers your stay, no de			-		
Greyt Fest is presented by and benefiting Kentucky Greyho (KyGreyhounds and/or KyG), is inclusive of Pet Action League, Inc. and its dba Kentucky Greyhound Placement. Your signal	Inc. its officers and volunteers. E	vent Disclaimer a indicates your un	nd Release from L	iability covers both	Pet Action League,
Event Disclaimer - Attendance, participation and or involve precautions will be made by KyG to ensure a safe event. You undiffers and volunteers and Greyt Fest organizers and volunteer setup (starting on Friday), Friday evening concert (if held) thrust	lltimately have responsibility for yers accept no assumption of liabil	you and those in y lity for events pla	our party. Kentu	cky Greyhound Plac	ement and her
Release from Liability (Hold Harmless) - I (We) hereby Greyhound Placement ("KyG") a dba of Pet Action League, Inc. Director, Agents, Employees and Volunteers from any and all I out of my participation in Greyt Fest activities, even if caused I WILL NOT SUE OR MAKE CLAIM against KyG and/or PAL for dail AND HOLD HARMLESS. I (We) also agree to INDEMNIFY AND H attorney's fees, and to reimburse them for any expenses what activities. ASSUMPTION OF RISK. I (We) understand and ackno RISK OF DEATH OR OTHER PERSONAL INJURY SUSTAINED WHII	("PAL"). RELEASE FROM LIABILIT iability, claims, demands or cause by negligence or other fault of Ky mages or other losses sustained a OLD HARMLESS KyG and/or PAL is soever incurred in connection wi wledge that Greyt Fest activities	Y. I (We) hereby res of action that I ges of action that I ges and/or PAL. CO as a result of my prom all claims, just han action broug could cause injury	elease KyG and/o (we) may hereafte VENANT NOT TO s articipation in Gre dgments and cost ght as a result of r r and I (WE) EXPRE	PAL, its Officers, Ber have for injuries of SUE. I (We) further a cyt Fest activities. In s, including but not ny participation in C	oard, Secretary, or damages arising agree that I (WE) IDEMNIFICATION limited to Greyt Fest ARILY ASSUME THE

FAULT of KyG and/or PAL including but not limited to equipment malfunction from whatever cause, inadequate training, or any other fault of KyG and/or PAL or by acts

of God.

Primary Name sign: